EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") which General Offer of Privacy To to privacy protections, an term, or schedule of servic LEA may also agree to cha the Subscribing LEA. The	is dated 07/20/2021 erms ("General Offer") throud Provider's signature shall tes, or to any other provision ange the data provided by Serovider may withdraw the	, to any other LEA (ugh its signature below. not necessarily bind Pro not addressed in this D Subscribing LEA to the F General Offer in the ev	("Sı . Th ovic PA. Pro ven	it and Ashland School District ubscribing LEA") who accepts this uis General Offer shall extend only der to other terms, such as price. The Provider and the Subscribing vider to suit the unique needs of t of: (1) a material change in the slisted in the originating Services.
	ears after the date of Provid			
Subscribing LEAS Should Se	end the signed <u>Exhibit "E"</u> to 	o Provider at the followi	ıng	eman address:
ONSOLVE, LLC Mindy Phillips BY: Mindy Phillips (Jul 19, 20/1 17:55 EDT)		Dat	te:	07/19/2021
Printed Name: Mindy P	hillips			Sales Operations & Enablement
2. Subscribing LEA				
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy To of this DPA for the term	erms. The Subscribing LEA a of the DPA between the A	nd the Provider shall the Ashland School District	ere : ar	y its signature below, accepts the fore be bound by the same terms and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITSPROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
Subscribing LEA: (School I	District Name):			
By: <i>Roland Matthews</i>		Date: <u>2023-06-15</u>		

Printed Name: Roland Matthews Title: Technology Manager

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Palmer Public Schools</u> DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Roland Matthews
Title: Technology Manager
Address: 4107 Main Street
Phone: 413-283-4300 ext. 2209
Email: rmatthews@palmerschools.org